
2/10 5/10 6/10 9/10 12/10 13/10 16/10 19/10 20/10 23/10 26/10 27/10 30/10 2/11 3/11 6/11 9/11 10/11 13/11 16/11 17/11 20/11 23/11 24/11 27/11 30/11 1/12 4/12 7/12 8/12 11/12 14/12 15/12 18/12 21/12 22/12 25/12 28/12 29/12

A LABRIOLA MICHELE 2 3 1 9 4 3 2 11 8 2 3 1 9 4 3 2 11 8 2 3 1 9 4 3 2 11 8 2 3 1 9 4 3 2 11 8 2 3 1

B
VIOLANTE FRANCESCO 

SALVATORE
4 2 7 1 3 2 4 9 12 4 2 7 1 3 2 4 9 12 4 2 7 1 3 2 4 9 12 4 2 7 1 3 2 4 9 12 4 2 7

C PADULA DINO 5 4 9 3 11 5 6 8 7 5 4 9 3 11 5 6 8 7 5 4 9 3 11 5 6 8 7 5 4 9 3 11 5 6 8 7 5 4 9

D TUFARO ANTONIO 1 5 8 6 7 8 3 5 11 1 5 8 6 7 8 3 5 11 1 5 8 6 7 8 3 5 11 1 5 8 6 7 8 3 5 11 1 5 8

E CORSI MAUEL 6 10 2 7 12 4 7 1 3 6 10 2 7 12 4 7 1 3 6 10 2 7 12 4 7 1 3 6 10 2 7 12 4 7 1 3 6 10 2

F DONADIO NICOLA 8 6 4 5 2 9 1 4 10 8 6 4 5 2 9 1 4 10 8 6 4 5 2 9 1 4 10 8 6 4 5 2 9 1 4 10 8 6 4

G LOBREGLIO ROCCO 7 1 6 12 5 7 8 6 5 7 1 6 12 5 7 8 6 5 7 1 6 12 5 7 8 6 5 7 1 6 12 5 7 8 6 5 7 1 6

H MIRAGLIA GIUSEPPE 10 9 11 2 6 3 9 10 1 10 9 11 2 6 3 9 10 1 10 9 11 2 6 3 9 10 1 10 9 11 2 6 3 9 10 1 10 9 11

I MELE VINCENZO 11 12 3 10 1 11 12 7 2 11 12 3 10 1 11 12 7 2 11 12 3 10 1 11 12 7 2 11 12 3 10 1 11 12 7 2 11 12 3

L PAPALEO CARMINE 12 11 10 8 9 12 11 3 4 12 11 10 8 9 12 11 3 4 12 11 10 8 9 12 11 3 4 12 11 10 8 9 12 11 3 4 12 11 10

M SQUADRA A RIPOSO 3 7 5 11 8 6 10 12 9 3 7 5 11 8 6 10 12 9 3 7 5 11 8 6 10 12 9 3 7 5 11 8 6 10 12 9 3 7 5

N SQUADRA A RIPOSO 9 8 12 4 10 1 5 2 6 9 8 12 4 10 1 5 2 6 9 8 12 4 10 1 5 2 6 9 8 12 4 10 1 5 2 6 9 8 12

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

7 G

8 H

9 I

10 L

11 M

12 N

FINATA (COLOBRARO)

SANTA LAURA - TERZETTO (ROTONDELLA)

MASTICOSA (ROTONDELLA)

LABRIOLA MICHELE

VIOLANTE FRANCESCO SALVATORE

PADULA DINO

TUFARO ANTONIO

CORSI MANUELCONCA (NOVA SIRI)

CAPO SQUADRA

GALLINICO (VALSINNI)

SCANNAGRANCE (VALSINNI)

SELVA MASTANTUONO (SAN GIORGIO LUCANO) PAPALEO CARMINE

SQUADRA A RIPOSO

SQUADRA A RIPOSO

MIRAGLIA GIUSEPPE

MELE VINCENZO

COMUNE (ROTONDELLA)

CODICINO (SAN GIORGIO LUCANO)

ZONE DI CACCIA

CASSANITO (COLOBRARO)

SANT'ANTONIO 1 (COLOBRARO)

SANT'ANTONIO 2 (COLOBRARO)

CAPO CACCIA

ROTAZIONE SQUADRE/ZONE  CACCIA AL CINGHIALE 2019 
DISTRETTO N. 1 (Colobraro - Nova Siri - Policoro - Rotondella - San Giorgio L. - Valsinni)

AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI CACCIA "B"
STIGLIANO -(MT)
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LEPORE Rocco

DONADIO NICOLA

LOBREGLIO ROCCO


